Positioning Systems for Science and Industry
TM
UN
ISL
ID
E®
Manual
Wide Array Of  Linear Motion Devices

Revolution
Screw Motion
Type Code Letter –
Standard Accuracy
Lead
Screw
Diameter
AXY25 10 0.100” W1 3/8”
AXY40 10 0.100” W1 3/8”
AXY60 10 0.100” W1 1/2”
UniSlide® Pre-Configured XY And Elevating Tables (continued)
Elevating Tables - Velmex UniSlide Elevating Tables are
ideal for vertical position applications. Series B29, B49
and B69 are designed with more strength and rigidity
using the deeper Type “B” UniSlide base. The right angle
platform allows for longer travel distances.  They feature
a top-mounted knob for convenient table height adjust-
ments. The A39 Series is a free-standing adjustable table.
It is easy to move small loads with the large thumb
wheel.
An aperture in the work
surface of the AXY2500 is
available as an option.
Additional options for XY
Tables include:
•  Black anodize coating
•  Graduated knob
•  Revolution counter
Lead Screw Specifications of UniSlide XY Tables
AXY4000 and AXY6000 Series pre-con-
figured XY tables can handle loads to
100 lbs.
AXY2500 Series pre-configured XY
tables feature a low profile. They are
standard with an extra-large work
surface.
Adapter Plates and Brackets
XY Plates – allow two UniSlides to be
converted into an XY motion system. They
can also be used as auxiliary payload
mounting plates.
XZ Plates and Brackets – allow UniSlide
assemblies to be positioned vertically.
UniSlides of the same series, same lengths, different se-